10:00 AM
1st

11:00 AM
2nd

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
3rd

1:30 PM
4th

2:30 PM
5th

Grade K-2

Room

Karate

45

Legos In Action

LUNCH

Crafts for Kids

65

Build Board Games

Winter 2022 ULA Class Schedule
Grade 3-5 Room Grade 6-8

Room

45

Amazing Animals of the World: Habitat Edition

Fiber Arts Sampler

65

The Ancient World: Dinosaurs and other Prehistoric Life

61




